
Seeding Team Team Player 1 Player 2 Player 3 Player 4

1 4 1st 9 4 Lee Jamieson Sean Prendergast Herve Bavazzano Sofiane Lachani

2 12 2nd 4 12 Ross Jones Dean Seville Sam Blakey Sylash Smiker

3 9 3rd 14 9 Kevin Spillet Rowland Jones Scott Ashby Jack Blows

4 10 3rd 10 10 Dean Ashby Steve Brown Chris Peel John Edmondson

5 7 5th 5 7 Paulo Infantino Peter Taylor Jeremy Huntley Adrian Emson

6 2 5th 12 2 Nic Baxter Phil Claydon Ashley Jamieson Dave Chalkley

7 14 5th 2 14 Dave Plumhoff David Cruz Steve Daykin Steve Lombard

8 5 5th 7 5 Jamie Lewis Matthew Eversden Ben Treend Phil Winston

Poule A Poule C

Match 1 Score Match 3 Score Match 5 Score Match 1 Score Match 3 Score

4 8 5 1 5 12 9 13 9 13

5 13 9 13 4 13 10 10 4 4 4 Lee Jamieson

5 Jamie Lewis

Match 2 Match 4 Score Match 2 Score Match 4 Score

9 13 4 13 14 12 10 - 9 Kevin Spillet

2 6 2 9 4 13 14 - 2 Nic Baxter

Poule B Poule D

Match 1 Score Match 3 Score Match 5 Score Match 1 Score Match 3 Score

12 7 14 13 10 13 5 TBD 12 Ross Jones

14 13 10 12 12 10 7 TBD 14 Dave Plumhoff

Match 2 Match 4 Score Match 2 Score Match 4 Score 10 Dean Ashby

10 13 12 13 12 TBD 7 Paulo Infantino

7 5 7 11 2 TBD

Mens Triples Championships Top 8

Final Table

Poule 1

Poule 2



Seeding Team Team Player 1 Player 2 Player 3 Player 4

1 7 1st 9 7 Fay Golder Sheila King Michelle Cregeen Tanya Cloak

2 6 2nd 7 6 Kim Lachani Lisa Edmondson Myra Huntley Syri Noble

3 9 3rd 6 9 Tracy Turner Sarah Huntley Emma Longstaff Sabrina Seville

4 8 3rd 4 8 Rachel Shaw Charlotte Simmons Michelle Tarbun Claire White

5 2 5th 1 2 Shirley Hiscock Mandy Thorn Pauline Stockbridge Jane Gibbs

6 1 6th 3 1 Mary Sheppard Kathleen Knight Susan McAleese Susan Sandy

7 4 7th 8 4 Chris Best Angie Gaughan Lisa Golisher Caroline Hoy

8 3 8th 2 3 Roz Silvester Angela Brooks Gill Harrington Shelley McKenzie

Poule A Poule C

Match 1 Score Match 3 Score Match 5 Score Match 1 Score Match 3 Score

7 13 7 4 7 13 9 13 9 13

3 4 9 13 1 0 4 2 7 12 7 Fay Golder

3 Roz Silvester

Match 2 Match 4 Score Match 2 Score Match 4 Score

9 13 3 10 6 8 4 - 9 Tracy Turner

1 0 1 13 7 13 6 - 1 Mary Sheppard

Poule B Poule D

Match 1 Score Match 3 Score Match 5 Score Match 1 Score Match 3 Score 6 Kim Lachani

6 13 6 13 8 5 1 13 1 13 4 Chris Best

4 12 8 9 4 13 2 7 3 1

8 Rachel Shaw

Match 2 Match 4 Score Match 2 Score Match 4 Score 2 Shirley Hiscock

8 13 4 13 8 7 2 -

2 7 2 7 3 13 8 -

Poule 1

Poule 2

Womens Triples Championships Top 8

Final Table


